
Day Event Date BB & T Dates BB & T Game Time Band Competitions Football Games

Wednesday 8/16/2017 University School(H)

Pre-season game

Thursday 8/24/2017 Coral Glades (A)

Friday 9/1/2017 South Plantation (A)

Friday 9/8/2017 Taravella(H)

Friday 9/15/2017 West Broward (A)

at Flanagan H.S.

Friday 9/22/2017 McArthur (A)

Thursday 9/28/2017 South Broward(H)

Friday 10/6/2017 Ft. Lauderdale(H)

Homecoming Game

Saturday 10/7/2017 Flanagan

Thursday 10/12/2017 St. Louis Blues 730pm

Friday 10/13/2017 Cooper City (A)

Friday 10/20/2017 Hollywood Hills(H)

Saturday 10/21/2017 Coral Springs

Thursday 10/26/2017 Anaheim Ducks 730pm

Saturday 10/28/2017 Jupiter

Thursday 11/2/2017 Pines Charter(H)

Senior Night

Saturday 11/4/2017 Park Vista

Tuesday 11/14/2017 Dallas Stars 730pm

Saturday 11/18/2017 Tampa

Saturday 11/25/2017 Chicago Black Hawks 7pm

Saturday 12/9/2017 Colorado Avalanche 7pm

Saturday 12/23/2017 Ottowa 7pm

Friday 1/12/2018 Calgary Flames 730pm

Thursday 1/25/2018 Washington 7pm

Friday 2/9/2018 LA Kings 730pm

Saturday 2/24/2018 Pittsburgh 730pm

Saturday 3/10/2018 New York Rangers 7pm

Saturday 3/24/2018 Arizona 7pm

Saturday 4/7/2018  Last Game Buffalo 7pm

Updated 9/4/2017

Nova BB & T, Football, Competition Dates 2017 - 2018


